25 GARVIN

196359:

115
115
115
115
210
210
210

Oklahoma State Department of Education

2023 -- Superintendent Total Compensation

1007 MAYSVILLE
HILDEBRANDBEACH, SHELLY

Superintendent/Chief Executive Officer (CEO)/Head of Charter School
Superintendent/Chief Executive Officer (CEO)/Head of Charter School
Superintendent/Chief Executive Officer (CEO)/Head of Charter School
Superintendent/Chief Executive Officer (CEO)/Head of Charter School
TEACHER
TEACHER
TEACHER

110
213
251
116
110
251
116

Total

Base Salary

Fringe Hith & Acc Ins
Fringe Retirement
TRS Offset Credit
Base Salary

Fringe Retirement
TRS Offset Credit

$98,453.00

$68,540.00
$7,561.00
$4,472.00
$1,151.00
$15,460.00
$1,009.00
$260.00



