Oklahoma State Department of Education

2023 -- Superintendent Total Compensation

25 GARVIN 1007 MAYSVILLE	25 GARVIN	1007 MAYSVILLE
--------------------------	-----------	----------------

196359:	HILDEBRANDBEACH, SHELLY		Total	\$98,453.00
115	Superintendent/Chief Executive Officer (CEO)/Head of Charter School	110	Base Salary	\$68,540.00
115	Superintendent/Chief Executive Officer (CEO)/Head of Charter School	213	Fringe Hlth & Acc Ins	\$7,561.00
115	Superintendent/Chief Executive Officer (CEO)/Head of Charter School	251	Fringe Retirement	\$4,472.00
115	Superintendent/Chief Executive Officer (CEO)/Head of Charter School	116	TRS Offset Credit	\$1,151.00
210	TEACHER	110	Base Salary	\$15,460.00
210	TEACHER	251	Fringe Retirement	\$1,009.00
210	TEACHER	116	TRS Offset Credit	\$260.00